
Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 12/29/2017

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Penny All American Lisa-Marie Podielsky NQ 53.46 3.1425



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/29/2017

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 81.51 2.0611



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

BCCA 12/29/2017

178

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 45.83 3.8839

20001 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 56.68 3.1404

20003 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 62.36 2.8544



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

BCCA 12/29/2017

178

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook NQ 46.29 3.8453

24002 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 61.19 2.909



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 12/29/2017

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 43.95 3.8225

8013 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 44.97 3.7358

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 45.34 3.7053

8004 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 47.64 3.5264

8012 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 48.75 3.4462

8001 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 49.26 3.4105

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 49.53 3.3919

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 56.55 2.9708

8007 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 42.54 3.9492

8006 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson NQ 49.92 3.3654

8009 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 57.95 2.8991

8005 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue NQ 59.91 2.8042

8010 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 61.24 2.7433



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/29/2017

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan100 36.46 4.6078

12003 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 39.27 4.2781

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 39.81 4.2200

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 40.19 4.1801

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 46.9 3.5821

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 47.2 3.5593

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 48.5 3.4639

12030 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 49.08 3.423

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.51 3.3261

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 43.83 3.833



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

BCCA 12/29/2017

173

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 40.1 4.3142

16001 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 44.21 3.9131

16010 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 46.53 3.7180

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 52.9 3.2703

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 54.01 3.2031

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 37.81 4.5755

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 38.62 4.4795

16005 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 62.6 2.7636

16003 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 68.88 2.5116

16008 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 71.96 2.4041

16011 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 76.43 2.2635



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

BCCA 12/29/2017

178

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 36.7 4.8501

20004 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 39.76 4.4769

20016 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 39.97 4.4533

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 40.73 4.3702

20009 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 41.04 4.3372

20075 Hi-Fi All American Kate Bigger100 43.03 4.1366

20010 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 46.6 3.8197

20008 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 48.98 3.6341

20014 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 50.28 3.5402

20006 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 50.55 3.5213

20012 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 51.14 3.4806

20007 Izzy Belgian Sheepdog Nadine Perry100 59.91 2.9711

20005 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20018 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 43.49 4.0929

20013 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 43.99 4.0464

20070 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 54.82 3.247

20019 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 55.38 3.2142

20021 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 60.09 2.9622



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

BCCA 12/29/2017

178

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 40.83 4.3595

24005 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 46.84 3.8002

24009 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 50.43 3.5296

24004 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 52.07 3.4185

24013 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan100 54.83 3.2464

24007 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 61.27 2.9052

24018 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24019 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 39.74 4.4791

24014 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 40.9 4.3521

24010 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 41.73 4.2655

24017 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon NQ 50.2 3.5458

24016 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 53.22 3.3446

24011 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 58.53 3.0412

24012 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 59.47 2.9931

24008 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 64.31 2.7678



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

BCCA 12/29/2017

173

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger100 66.94 2.5844



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

BCCA 12/29/2017

178

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Hershey Mae Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever NQ 54.41 3.2715



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

BCCA 12/29/2017

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 51.85 3.2401

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 65.97 2.5466

4001 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 52.02 3.2295



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 12/29/2017

168

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 54.78 3.0668

8019 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 55.6 3.0216

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 60.42 2.7805

8035 Boom Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 62.02 2.7088

8017 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 66.64 2.5210

8018 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 69.55 2.4155

8015 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.56 2.8207



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

BCCA 12/29/2017

173

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young100 55.07 3.1415



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/29/2017

178

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 46.35 3.8403

16020 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser100 53.78 3.3098

16023 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner NQ 47.83 3.7215

16018 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ 59.07 3.0134

16016 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 63 2.8254

16021 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 75.73 2.3505



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

BCCA 12/29/2017

178

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 40.81 4.3617

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 42.12 4.2260

20030 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 45.26 3.9328

20046 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 45.61 3.9027

20027 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 57.58 3.0914

20028 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 60.94 2.9209

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 41.72 4.2665

20032 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 49.69 3.5822

20025 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 56.53 3.1488

20023 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 59.27 3.0032



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 46.47

8011 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 42.04



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 53.36

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 54.23

12004 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ 34.23

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 42.88

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 45.04

12030 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ 53.31



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 39.37

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 42.53

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 37.5



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 42.53

20010 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 48.76

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ NT

20002 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20017 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 39.54

20004 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 42.49

20075 Hi-Fi All American Kate Bigger NQ 47.86

20009 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 51.32



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ NT

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 43.02

24010 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 46.42

24014 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 47.46



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 56.71

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 67.49

8017 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 49.66



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 39.85

20027 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 54.06

20023 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 63.46

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 61.74

20028 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 69.42



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 36.14

8006 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson100 40.98

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 39.92

8005 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue NQ 42.96

8010 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 44.31



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan100 30.94

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT

12030 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ 41.21

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 44.74



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 32.49

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 33.17

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 34.71



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 34.32

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 34.59

20075 Hi-Fi All American Kate Bigger100 35.08

20016 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 37.39

20010 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 38.29

20034 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 31.04

20002 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 32.99

20017 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 33.49

20009 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 41.83



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 31.37

24014 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 33.65

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 36.32

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 41.66

24007 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ 46.99



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 45.77

8017 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 52.11



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 39.62



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

BCCA 12/29/2017

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 37.28



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 12/29/2017

142

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 51.25 2.7707



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 12/29/2017

145

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 42.02 3.4507



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 12/29/2017

148

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 35.37 4.1843

20047 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20034 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 30.14 4.9104

20002 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 31.55 4.691

20001 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 35.42 4.1784

20003 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 48.48 3.0528

20035 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 49.19 3.0087



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 12/29/2017

148

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 40.7 3.6364



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

BCCA 12/29/2017

142

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 29.87 4.7539

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 29.91 4.7476

8013 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 30.09 4.7192

8007 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 30.2 4.702

8012 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 34.6 4.1040

8010 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 36.57 3.883

8004 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 37.49 3.7877

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 40.13 3.5385

8006 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson100 40.66 3.4924

8001 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 40.91 3.4710

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 42.46 3.3443

8022 Penny All American Lisa-Marie Podielsky NQ 35.79 3.9676

8005 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue NQ 46.08 3.0816

8009 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 50.79 2.7958



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 12/29/2017

142

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 28.12 5.0498

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 28.65 4.9564

12030 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 31 4.5806

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.09 4.4251

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.61 4.3545

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.83 4.3253

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 33.64 4.2212

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 34.51 4.1147

12004 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ 25.23 5.6282

12003 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 33.38 4.2540



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 12/29/2017

145

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 30.32 4.7823

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 38.82 3.7352

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.49 5.4738

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.5 5.4717

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 27.75 5.2252

16010 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 33.41 4.3400

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 38.71 3.7458

16003 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 40.52 3.5785

16008 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 42.79 3.3886



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 12/29/2017

148

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 28.44 5.2039

20013 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 29.2 5.0685

20075 Hi-Fi All American Kate Bigger100 30.83 4.8005

20008 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 32.34 4.5764

20010 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 33.11 4.4699

20014 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 33.69 4.393

20019 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 34.05 4.3465

20070 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber100 35.34 4.1879

20007 Izzy Belgian Sheepdog Nadine Perry100 39.42 3.7544

20004 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 26.19 5.6510

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 29.46 5.0238

20016 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 31.71 4.6673

20018 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 33.32 4.4418

20006 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 34.01 4.3517

20005 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 36.55 4.0492

20012 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 38.2 3.8743

20021 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 40.08 3.6926

20009 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 41.51 3.5654



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 12/29/2017

148

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 26.65 5.5535

24005 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 32.65 4.5329

24009 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 35.1 4.2165

24007 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 36.02 4.1088

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 36.32 4.0749

24010 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 25.14 5.8870

24019 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 29.48 5.0204

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 30.75 4.8130

24017 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon NQ 33.75 4.3852

24004 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 38.71 3.8233

24016 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 39.44 3.7525

24018 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 39.86 3.713

24008 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 39.96 3.7037

24012 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 41.69 3.5500

24001 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook NQ 44.67 3.3132

24011 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 48.13 3.0750

24013 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 48.43 3.056



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/29/2017

145

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger NQ 41.42 3.5007



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

BCCA 12/29/2017

142

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 32.29 4.3976

4003 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 34.93 4.0653

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 47.73 2.9751



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

BCCA 12/29/2017

142

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 35.36 4.0158

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 39.43 3.6013

8019 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 41.23 3.4441

8017 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 44.31 3.2047

8035 Boom Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 44.54 3.1881

8020 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes NQ 42.5 3.3412

8045 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 45.39 3.1284

8015 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 47.41 2.9951

8018 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 55.08 2.5781



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/29/2017

145

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 39.15 3.7037



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 12/29/2017

148

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.19 5.2501

16022 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 33.3 4.4444

16020 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser100 38.39 3.8552

16023 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner NQ 32.67 4.5301

16018 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ 39.2 3.7755

16016 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 45.42 3.2585

16021 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 47.69 3.1034



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

BCCA 12/29/2017

148

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 27.16 5.4492

20029 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 28.51 5.1912

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 29.34 5.0443

20030 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 30.1 4.9169

20025 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar100 36.18 4.0907

20027 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 41.1 3.601

20023 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 47.01 3.1483

20032 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 32.58 4.5427

20046 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 36.13 4.0963

20022 Hershey Mae Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever NQ 38.3 3.8642

20028 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 48.07 3.0788



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/29/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

8009 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 48.58



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/29/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

20010 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier74 31.62



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/29/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

24008 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/29/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire80 34.46

8011 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt77 34.12



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/29/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon80 34.7

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt69 37.04

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/29/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 27.67

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 40.32



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/29/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

20002 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins76 34.64



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/29/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/29/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

16022 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 28.57



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/29/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 39.94


